
 

＜ 茨　城　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

029-273-7997 029-272-0585

029-824-5619 029-826-3241

0299-84-6767 0299-84-6765

029-839-5656 029-839-5657

0297-66-4456 0297-66-5200

029-843-8290 029-842-8293

029-248-3551 029-247-7434

0297-73-2031 0297-73-2620

龍ヶ崎市小柴5-1-2 0297-63-2230 0297-63-2231
サプラスクエア２階

坂東市辺田1104-1 0297-36-0770 0297-36-0774
ヨークタウン坂東2Ｆ

0299-28-3117 0299-28-3118

神栖市平泉527-80 0299-77-5517 0299-77-5519

ライフガーデン神栖内

10 ジョイナスボウル坂東
306-
0632

9

11

所　　在　　地

ひたちなか市田彦二本松1600

土浦市真鍋4-14-21

315-
0031

301-
0031

301-
0044

300-
0850

石岡市東大橋中峯1977-1

Ｅ-mailアドレス

park-bowl@k-park.net

info@daigaku-bowl.com

312-
0063

314-
0031

305-
0063

300-
0051

spolebowl@tyw.co.jp

鹿嶋市宮中290-1

つくば市下原370番地1

kashimabowl124@yahoo.co.jp

info@starlike.jp

土浦市中村東1-1-1

mito@daigaku-bowl.com

tsukuba@leisurelan.co.jp

toride4988ftb@gmail.com

水戸市元吉田町1059-3

314-
0146

sound-bowl.ushiku@hotmail.com
龍ヶ崎市庄兵衛新田町282

取手市寺田4988

gigo-bowl-ishioka@gendasega.com

joyusbandou@gmail.com

310-
0836

302-
0021

大学ボウル水戸店

フジ取手ボウル

勝田パークボウル

鹿島ボウル

パニックボウルつくば

サウンドボウル牛久店

大学ボウル土浦本店

スポーレボウル

Ｎｏ．

2

5

1

4

3

7

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

GｉGＯ ＢＯＷＬ石岡

STAR LIKE  BOWL

神栖ボウル

6

8

12



 

＜　栃  木  県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0284-71-1311 0284-71-1339

0287-63-0222 0287-63-0223

宇都宮 028-635-1711 028-636-8040
第二トーヨーボウル

0285-27-9788 0285-27-9768

0282-24-8053 0282-24-8020

0287-23-4160 0287-22-4354
6

3

5

Ｎｏ．

1

4

ashikaga@starlanes.co.jp
足利市田中町906-11

小山市犬塚7-20-5

toyo-2＠bb.wakwak.com

Ｅ-mailアドレス
所　　在　　地

326-
0822

那須塩原市若葉町66-75

大田原市美原1-6-18

宇都宮市滝の原2-4-40

oyama@u-goldlane.jp

栃木市片柳町2-2-2

324-
0047

323-
0819

320-
0846

sunplazabowling@gmail.com

ohkan@aioros.ocn.ne.jp
王冠ボウル

kuroiso_bowl@carol.ocn.ne.jp
325-
0047

328-
0053

小山ゴールドレーン

サンプラザボウル

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

足利スターレーン

黒磯ボウル2



 

＜　群  馬  県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0277-44-8155 0277-46-3472

027-233-6405 027-233-6448

027-322-4571 027-326-7768

0274-24-2570 0274-24-1712

0276-55-1411 0276-55-1413

Ｎｏ．

2

3

1

5

4

kiryu@starlanes.co.jp

ace-eme＠sea.plala.or.jp

所　　在　　地

前橋市国領町2-13-38

370-
0807

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

bowling@parklane-takasaki.com

Ｅ-mailアドレス

376-
0021

375-
0054

371-
0033

桐生市巴町2-1821-36

高崎市歌川町8

info@f-bowl.com
藤岡市上大塚1730-6

太田市東別所町47
373-
0815 dreamstadiumota@iaa.itkeeper.ne.jp

藤岡ボウル

ドリームスタジアム太田

パークレーン高崎

桐生スターレーン

エメラルドボウル

mailto:bowling@parklane-takasaki.com
mailto:bowling@parklane-takasaki.com


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

048-862-2571 048-839-4629

04-2923-3101 04-2923-3001

048-267-4321 048-262-2277

0489-31-6211 0489-31-6213

048-932-5050 048-930-1616

04-2952-2111 04-2952-2113

048-226-0806 048-226-0807

ウニクスボウル 川越市泉町1-1 049-230-1700 049-230-1701
南古谷店 ウニクス南古谷内

048-542-5141 048-542-5172

ボウリング王国スポルト 042-983-6400 042-983-6405
飯能店

ニューパールレーン 048-735-2439 048-735-2430
武里

048-754-1777 048-754-1780

048-979-2353 048-979-2382

048-252-5811 048-258-1940

0480-34-7870 0480-34-7305

Ｎｏ．

4

8

9

6

3

5

2

1

南平グランドボール

所沢スターレーン

344-
0021

春日部ターキーボウ
ル

7

10

15

12

13

14

watanabe@sap.fm

Ｅ-mailアドレス

草加市松江5-3-13

h-urawa@m-sekisan.co.jp

tokorozawa＠starlanes.co.jp

さいたま市南区鹿手袋1-1-1

sa83787@sb4.so-net.ne.jp

春日部市大場1143

北本市東間4-60

所　　在　　地

ivybowl.k@gmail.com

hannou@sport-bowling.co.jp

川口市東領家2-2-2

草加市栄町3-1-37

川口市芝3-11-1

所沢市星の宮2-1-37

越谷市下間久里1006-11

shinsayama.gd@grandbowl.jp

fxtkd673@ybb.ne.jp
春日部市中央1-17-6

ivybowlkoshigaya@bg.wakwak.com

狭山市新狭山1-1-9

飯能市南町1-22

info@unicusbowl.jp

pearllane@takesato-bowl.net

川口市川口6-3-34

345-
0036 bigbowl_sugito@yahoo.co.jp

359-
1127

350-
1331

336-
0031

333-
0866

340-
0011

340-
0013

364-
0007

344-
0067

343-
0045

＜　埼  玉  県　＞ - １

アイビーボウル北本

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

浦和スプリングレーンズ

芝グランドボール

新狭山グランドボウル

松原スターボウル

ＳＡＰ草加ボウル

11

332-
0015

332-
0003

357-
0036

350-
0026

アイビーボウル越谷

川口スプリングレーンズ

ビッグボウル杉戸 北葛飾郡杉戸町杉戸2338

mailto:h-urawa@m-sekisan.co.jp
mailto:sa83787@sb4.so-net.ne.jp
mailto:info@unicusbowl.jp
mailto:hannou@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:h-urawa@m-sekisan.co.jp
mailto:sa83787@sb4.so-net.ne.jp
mailto:hannou@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:info@unicusbowl.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

04-2934-5656 04-2934-7155

加須市下高柳1-16 0480-53-6607 0480-53-6697
ビバモール加須２番街

04-2944-2278 04-2945-3121

16

所　　在　　地Ｎｏ．

17

18

Ｅ-mailアドレス

info@pba-fujibowl.com

所沢市南永井1116

joyus-kazo@mild.ocn.ne.jp

bowling2@esta.co.jp

ジョイナスボウル加須

358-
0026

347-
0033

ＰＢＡフジボウル 入間市小谷田１２６２

359-
0011

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

埼玉スポーツセンター

＜　埼  玉  県　＞ - ２

mailto:joyus-kazo@mild.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:joyus-kazo@mild.ocn.ne.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

047-377-0101 047-393-0059

047-341-9191 047-345-5871

0439-87-2371 0439-87-7147

ときわ平 047-388-0010 047-387-3736
ボウリングセンター

印西市牧の原1-3 0476-40-7788 0476-40-7758
モアショッピングセンター

0471-41-6656 0471-48-6336

印西市原1-2 0476-48-5841 0476-48-5842

BIGHOPガーデンモール印西 2階

千葉市緑区あすみが丘7-1 043-312-3580 043-312-3581
あすみが丘ブランニューモール3Ｆ

0479-22-9330 0479-24-4002

北小金ボウル

アイキョーボウル

あすみが丘ボウル

銚子ボウル

アピナ印西店

＜　千  葉  県　＞

本八幡スターレーン

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

3

ボウルアピア柏中央

motoyawata@starlanes.co.jp

kudou@aikyobowl.jp

市川市南八幡4-9-1

293-
0001

松戸市根木内249-7

Ｅ-mailアドレス
所　　在　　地

futtsu@starlanes.co.jp

270-
2261

kitakoganebowl@k-k-b.co.jp

tbc@tokibow.com

asumigaoka@sport-bowling.co.jp

270-
0011

松戸市常盤平2-8-2

富津市大堀1750

apina-inzai@kyowa-corp.co.jp

銚子市前宿町496

267-
0066

1

9

5

4

8

6

7

2

272-
0023

270-
1335

富津スターレーン

Ｎｏ．

柏市十余二249-5 Ｍ.Ｅ.Ｍ内 

288-
0031

swkashiwa@maruhan.co.jp

270-
1331

277-
0872

mailto:tbc@tokibow.com
mailto:tbc@tokibow.com


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

東京ドーム 03-3817-6115 03-3817-6321
ボウリングセンター

品川プリンスホテル 03-3440-1116 03-5421-7877
ボウリングセンター

03-3768-9151 03-3768-9153

03-3420-0271 03-3706-0498

042-524-3001 042-524-3276

03-3888-6644 03-3881-7116

03-3931-0213 03-3931-7290

042-663-3001 042-663-4400

03-3695-3232 03-3695-3121

03-3734-5161 03-3732-0064

03-3927-0200 03-3914-4516

03-3374-1300 03-3377-3300

03-3398-1791 03-3398-1792

八王子市石川町2974-13 042-644-9200 042-644-9201
日野サンキョービル４階

豊島区西池袋1-37-12 03-3988-8456 03-3971-1801
ロサ会館6･7階

124-
0022

193-
0834

＜　東  京　都　＞ - １

Ｅ-mailアドレス
所　　在　　地

世田谷区桜3-24-1

108-
8611

112-
8575

120-
8544

156-
0053

143-
8532

info@maruai-group.com

文京区後楽1-3-61

171-
0021

190-
0022

高尾スターレーン

ＳＡＰ日野ボウル

サンスクエアボウル

葛飾区奥戸4-2-1

tokyo-bowling@npd.co.jp
北区王子1-4-1

池袋ロサボウル

足立区千住中居町17-20

tachikawa@starlanes.co.jp

takao@starlanes.co.jp

新小岩サニーボウル

151-
0073

世田谷オークラボウル

立川スターレーン

練馬トーホーボール
179-
0082

蒲田ＩＭＯＮボウル

笹塚ボウル

荻窪ボウル

sng-bow@princehotels.co.jp
港区高輪4-10-30

okura-l@f4.dion.ne.jp

大田区平和島1-1-1

立川市錦町6-2-20

info-ogikubol@sports-bowling.com

練馬区錦2-19-1

渋谷区笹塚1-57-10

bowling@tohobowl.jp

info@sasazukabowl.com

平和島スターボウル

マルアイボウリング

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

3

4

8

6

Ｎｏ．

5

2

11

13

15

八王子市東浅川町540

114-
0002

144-
0051

杉並区上荻1-16-16

rosabowl@arion.ocn.ne.jp

imonbowl@imon.co.jp

irino@sap.fm
192-
0032

大田区西蒲田8-24-12

167-
0043

14

7

9

1

12

10

mailto:sng-bow@princehotels.co.jp
mailto:info@maruai-group.com
mailto:bowling@tohobowl.jp
mailto:rosabowl@arion.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:info@maruai-group.com
mailto:sng-bow@princehotels.co.jp
mailto:bowling@tohobowl.jp
mailto:rosabowl@arion.ocn.ne.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

03-3451-9211 03-3456-0288

042-516-1556 042-516-1557

03-3613-8511 03-3613-8355

多摩市永山1-3-4 042-339-9966 042-339-9977
ヒューマックスパビリオン永山６Ｆ

高田馬場 新宿区高田馬場1-35-3 03-3232-1220 03-3232-1002
グランドボウル ＢＩＧ　ＢＯＸ ８階

03-3426-6771 03-3426-6769

03-5675-6500 03-5675-1055

新東京 042-552-5656 042-552-5657
　　ダイヤモンドボウル

板橋区高島平1-79-3-3Ｆ 03-3936-1411 03-3936-1146
トミコシ会館３F・４F

武蔵野市吉祥寺本町2-4-14 0422-27-2006 0422-22-8888

Ｊｏ-ｊｉ  PLAZA.　B1

トミコシ高島平ボウル

＜　東  京　都　＞ - ２

永山コパボウル

東京ポートボウル

東大和グランドボウル

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

kasai-bowl@tokyu-rec.co.jp

福生市熊川1499-1

info-kyodobowl@sports-bowling.com松原ビル５Ｆ

江戸川区東葛西9-3-3

ttb-info@tomikoshi.com

ディグボウル吉祥寺

アイビーボウル向島

info@tokyoportbowl.com 

hgashiyamato.gb@grandbowl.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス

東大和市桜が丘1-1330-19

世田谷区宮坂2-19-5

takadanobaba.gb@grandbowl.jp

墨田区東向島3-13-10

diamond@bird.ocn.ne.jp

info-kichijoji@dig-bowl.com

葛西とうきゅうボウル

経堂ボウル

19

25

21

22

23

18

24

20

131-
0032

169-
8677

4306.b@jpg.co.jp

207-
0022

mukoujima@ivybowl1.net

所　　在　　地

180-
0004

105-
0023

197-
0003

175-
0082

156-
0051

134-
0084

206-
0025

港区芝浦1-13-10-7F16

Ｎｏ．

17

mailto:diamond@bird.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:diamond@bird.ocn.ne.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

044-244-2281 044-244-2283

0466-23-6114 0466-28-4099

046-261-7445 046-262-6171

044-866-5151 044-857-4326

046-221-5377 046-221-5378

0463-94-2260 0463-95-6566

0467-75-5311 0467-74-7344

相模原市中央区 042-755-1088 042-754-1503
相模原8-4-15

042-755-1110 042-755-1100

044-788-3115 044-788-7510

0466-86-3931 0466-86-3935

コロナキャットボウル 0465-45-5678 0465-45-5668
小田原店

0463-23-3786 0463-24-0866

ボウリング王国スポルト 横須賀市本町2-1-12 046-821-2125 046-821-2127
横須賀店 Coaska Bayside Stores 6階

ボウリング王国スポルト 横浜市金沢区泥亀2-13-1 045-781-3112 045-784-6032
八景店 八景京急ビル２F

川崎グランドボウル

相模原市中央区相模原2-7-4

259-
1145

210-
0012

251-
0035

236-
0021 hakkei@sport-bowling.co.jp

syounantokyu-bowl@tokyu-rec.co.jp  

mail@tachibanabowl.com

238-
0041

平塚市宝町10-4

yokosuka@sport-bowling.co.jp

info@parklanes.co.jp

bowl-hiratsuka@kanachu-sports.co.jp

小田原市前川219-4

252-
0816

256-
0813

  enoshima@a-bowl.jp

川崎市宮前区鷺沼1-11-2

sakuragaoka@a-bowl.jp

kawasaki.gb@grandbowl.jp
川崎市川崎区宮前町11-14

Ｅ-mailアドレス

高座郡寒川町岡田2-3-9

所　　在　　地

tsumada@ayu.ne.jp

kn@kanabutsu.co.jp

伊勢原市板戸442
isehara@a-bowl.jp

厚木市妻田北1-11-14

213-
0023

ryunosuke_mimura@korona.co.jp

藤沢市遠藤滝ノ沢698-10

253-
0105

254-
0034

藤沢市片瀬海岸2-15-22

大和市深見3875

川崎市高津区子母口313

242-
0011

216-
0004

252-
0231

243-
0812

桜ヶ丘ボウリングセンター

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

江の島ボウリングセンター

＜ 神 奈 川 県 ＞ - １

厚木ツマダボウル

サギヌマボウル

7

2

6

3

5

1

Ｎｏ．

8

4

15

12

9

11

13

10

14

タチバナボウル

相模原パークレーンズ

相模ファーストレーン

寒川セントラルボウル

湘南とうきゅうボウル

神奈中平塚ボウル

252-
0231

info-sagami@sports-bowling.com

伊勢原ボウリングセンター

mailto:kawasaki.gb@grandbowl.jp
mailto:enoshima@a-bowl.jp
mailto:isehara@a-bowl.jp
mailto:mail@tachibanabowl.com
mailto:yokosuka@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:hakkei@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:hakkei@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:mail@tachibanabowl.com
mailto:yokosuka@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:enoshima@a-bowl.jp
mailto:kawasaki.gb@grandbowl.jp
mailto:isehara@a-bowl.jp


 

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

横浜市西区北幸２丁目２番１ 045-311-6700 045-311-6712
ハマボールイアス８Ｆ

横浜市港南区上大岡西2-1-28 045-843-2020 045-843-3641
赤い風船パーク本館４F

川崎市高津区溝口1-11-8 044-833-6211 044-833-2043
OKKA634

神奈川レジャーランド 046-297-0506 046-297-0507
厚木店

厚木市中町2-3-1 046-224-1001 046-224-1686

ダイヤプラザビル 7Ｆ

Ｅ-mailアドレス
所　　在　　地

233-
0002 bck@oval.gr.jp

atsugiplaz@atsugiplaza.com

＜ 神 奈 川 県 ＞ - ２

ａｋａｆｏｏ　ＢＯＷＬ

243-
0031

info@musashibowl.com

厚木市戸室5-31-1

243-
0018

atugi@yamazakiya.co.jp

Ｎｏ．

20

18

19

17

16 ハマボール

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

厚木プラザボウル

213-
0011

220-
0004

ムサシボウル



 

＜　新　潟　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

025-770-2611 025-770-2622

0258-66-5537 0258-66-5847

025-531-2030 025-531-2040

見附市今町7-15-10
sound.bowl.mituke@leaf.ocn.ne.jp

soundbowl.muikamachi@comet.ocn.ne.jp

Ｅ-mailアドレス
所　　在　　地

南魚沼市六日町字館809-4

上越市下門前薬島827-2

954-
0111

2

1

Ｎｏ．

3

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

サウンドボウル見附店

上越レジャーランボウル

サウンドボウル六日町店
949-
6623

942-
0063 joetsu@yamazakiya.co.jp

mailto:soundbowl.muikamachi@comet.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:sound.bowl.mituke@leaf.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:sound.bowl.mituke@leaf.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:soundbowl.muikamachi@comet.ocn.ne.jp


 

＜　山　梨　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

ダイトースターレーン 0551-28-3300 0551-28-3301
双葉

中央市下河東3053-1 055-273-1133 055-273-4101

イオンタウン山梨中央

ボウリング王国スポルト 055-282-7200 055-282-7201
南アルプス店

0554-43-2121 0554-43-2123
都留ファミリーボウル

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名Ｎｏ．

1

3
400-
0306

parklanes@daimaru777.com

南アルプス市小笠原1224-10
minamiarupusu@sport-bowling.co.jp

dsl@daitho.co.jp
400-
0105

409-
3821

甲斐市下今井3681-1

4

大丸パークレーンズ2

都留市上谷6-7-13
402-
0053 tfb@nandk.net

所　　在　　地
Ｅ-mailアドレス

mailto:minamiarupusu@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:minamiarupusu@sport-bowling.co.jp


 

＜　長　野　県　＞

郵便     ＴＥＬ　Ｎｏ．     ＦＡＸ　Ｎｏ．
番号

0265-23-3619 0265-23-4585

アピナボウル 0263-35-5700 0263-35-5701
松本城山店

0265-23-4611 0265-53-0849

0263-72-3509 0263-71-1074

アピナボウル 026-292-3211 026-261-1078
長野篠ノ井店

ボウリング王国スポルト 岡谷市中央町2-2-1 0266-22-9990 0266-22-9994
岡谷店 イルフプラザアミューズメント2F

026-221-2356 026-221-1778

0267-42-1133 0267-42-0111

0263-78-5656 0263-78-5656

0266-75-5255 0266-75-5554

Ｅ-mailアドレス

395-
0025

390-
0861

アストロボウル

8

9

10

4

2

Ｎｏ．

3

1

ヤングファラオ

6

5

7 長野市高田字久保1174

389-
0102

長野市篠ノ井会47-1

bowl-jouyama@kyowa-corp.co.jp

bowl-toyoshina@kyowa-corp.co.jp
安曇野市豊科5567-3

392-
0022 cocolane.suwa@gmail.com

諏訪市高島3-1415-1

390-
1701

bowl-shinonoi@kyowa-corp.co.jp

ｙｐ@nandk.net

北佐久郡軽井沢町軽井沢

松本市梓川倭532-1

381-
0034

ココレーン松本店

飯田市主税町20
bpaj_n@vmail.plala.or.jp

okaya@sport-bowling.co.jp

395-
0032

399-
8205

ボ ウ リ ン グ 場 名

アピナボウル安曇野
店

matsumototen@cocolane.net

松本市蟻ケ崎1-6-21

388-
8004

394-
0027

ココレーン上諏訪店

軽井沢プリンスボウル

新飯田オークラボウル
shin-iida_okurabowl@aroma.ocn.ne.jp

所　　在　　地

飯田市東中央通3297-1

mailto:shin-iida_okurabowl@aroma.ocn.ne.jp
mailto:bpaj_n@vmail.plala.or.jp
mailto:okaya@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:bpaj_n@vmail.plala.or.jp
mailto:okaya@sport-bowling.co.jp
mailto:shin-iida_okurabowl@aroma.ocn.ne.jp

